m3/vecka m3/vecka
kWh/ Pump 1, avla Pump 2, Pump 3, Pump 3,
NIVecka Avlast virde |vecka m3/vecka |Pump 1 avlist m3/vedPump 2 avlast m3/ve¢m3/vecka |Totalt m3/ve(kWh/m3

1 25595 61 13974 19 12977 14 33 1,8
2 25651 56 13986 12 12992 15 27 2

3 25733 82 14018 32 13022 30 62 1,3
4 25825 92 14050 32 13053 31 63 15

5 25874 49 14060 10 13062 9 19 2,6
6 25918 44 14063 3 13063 1 4 1

7 25960 42 14068 5 13069 6 1 3,8
8 26002 42 14072 4 13073 4 8 5,25
9 26044 42 14077 5 13078 5 10 42
10 26088 44 14082 5 13083 5 10 44
11 26135 47 14088 6 13089 6 12 3,9
12 26170 35 14093 5 13094 5 10 3,5
13 26209 39 14099 6 13099 5 1 3,5
14 26254 45 14110 1 13109 10 21 2,1
15 26316 62 14131 21 13129 20 41 1,5
16 26367 51 14142 1 13139 10 21 2,4
17 26458 91 14176 34 13172 33 67 1,4
18 26505 47 14190 14 13183 11 25 2
19 26548 43 14199 9 13193 10 19 2,3
20 26602 54 14216 17 13208 15 32 1,7
21 26681 79 14244 28 13235 27 55 1,4
22 26748 67 14264 20 13254 19 39 1,7
23 26810 62 14281 17 13270 16 33 1,9
24 26858 48 14297 16 13285 15 31 1,5
25 26936 78 14324 27 13312 27 54 1,4
26 27003 67 14345 25 13332 20 45 1,5
27 27088 85 14374 29 13360 28 57 15
28 27181 93 14401 27 13386 26 53 1,8
29 27310 129 14427 26 13421 35 61 2,11
30 27450 140 14450 23 13449 28 51 2,7
31 27596 146 14473 23 13484 35 58 2,5
32 27731 135 14494 21 13513 29 50 2,7
33 27842 112 14513 19 13541 28 47 2,4
34 27927 85 14526 13 13557 16 29 2,9
35 28027 100 14546 20 13582 25 45 2,2
36 28095 68 14567 21 13599 17 38 1,8
37 28159 64 14588 21 13616 17 38 1,7
38 28222 63 14610 22 13633 17 39 1,6
39 28282 60 14633 23 13650 17 40 1,5
40 28339 57 14653 20 13665 15 35 1,6
41 28408 69 14678 25 13683 18 43 1,6
42 28466 58 14699 21 13699 16 37 1,6
43 28510 44 14711 12 13710 11 23 1,9
44 28551 41 14723 12 13719 9 21 2
45 28588 37 14739 16 13733 14 30 1,2
46 28627 39 14747 8 13742 9 17 2,3
47 28672 45 14756 9 13750 8 17 2,6
48 28722 50 14775 19 13766 16 35 1,4
49 28771 49 14788 13 13775 9 22 2,2
50 28831 60 14805 17 13790 15 32 1,9
51 28913 82 14827 22 13806 16 38 2,2
52 28984 71 14855 16 13821 15 2386 31 2,3

Forbrukning av vatten per vecka
40 == Pump 1
= Pump 2

Forbrukning (m3)




